
Big League Impact - St. Louis Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 24 9:23am ET

Wainwright Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

*McGee 12 2 0 0.857 9-2 9-2 1430.70 1130.10 2242.70

*J. Goodman 10 4 0 0.714 9-2 9-2 1528.30 1252.65 2288.15

*Sanders 10 4 0 0.714 7-4 7-4 1501.35 1266.95 2272.00

*Adam Wainwright 9 5 0 0.643 7-4 7-4 1478.90 1203.40 2197.85

*Goodman 8 6 0 0.571 5-6 5-6 1399.10 1210.10 2198.70

Ortmeyer 8 6 0 0.571 5-6 5-6 1335.55 1274.50 1806.75

Schier 8 6 0 0.571 7-4 7-4 1294.90 1201.65 1598.35

*Ginter 6 8 0 0.429 5-6 5-6 1395.25 1323.20 1992.75

O'Brien 5 9 0 0.357 5-6 5-6 1344.95 1205.05 1609.10

Tom 4 10 0 0.286 4-7 4-7 1296.40 1437.75 1714.95

Cotter 4 10 0 0.286 3-8 3-8 1189.40 1268.95 1969.90

Bogucki 0 14 0 0.000 0-11 0-11 0.00 1420.50 0.00

Gibson Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

*Karraker 11 2 1 0.821 10-0-1 10-0-1 1365.50 955.80 2102.65

*Hurricane Ditka 11 3 0 0.786 7-3 7-3 1444.30 1148.93 2239.95

*Popsie 10 4 0 0.714 8-2 8-2 1446.10 1120.01 1895.25

*Maximum Effort 9 5 0 0.643 6-4 6-4 1570.60 1089.17 2383.70

D. Siering 9 5 0 0.643 6-4 6-4 1329.40 1131.37 1766.15

Bandars 8 5 1 0.607 6-3-1 6-3-1 1376.90 1034.86 1856.90

*Kyle Gibson 8 6 0 0.571 6-5 6-5 1433.85 1157.20 2045.50

*P. Siering 8 6 0 0.571 4-6 4-6 1414.85 1172.42 2098.95

Fogelbach 8 6 0 0.571 5-5 5-5 1397.00 1025.76 2012.95

7 line army 5 9 0 0.357 4-6 4-6 1347.15 1149.20 1651.85

Rocchio 2 12 0 0.143 2-8 2-8 358.05 1174.67 456.10

Grimsley 1 12 1 0.107 0-9-1 0-9-1 103.30 1217.97 338.30

Crisci 0 13 1 0.036 0-9-1 0-9-1 0.00 1208.02 0.00

Matz Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

*Canavera 11 3 0 0.786 8-3 8-3 1404.20 928.60 1989.80

*Kelly 10 4 0 0.714 8-3 8-3 1470.15 840.20 2206.40

*Noel 10 4 0 0.714 8-3 8-3 1389.15 851.20 1824.55

*Pundmann 10 4 0 0.714 8-3 8-3 1399.45 919.15 1944.95

Kosydor 10 4 0 0.714 8-3 8-3 1310.95 899.65 1924.40

*Burtt 9 5 0 0.643 7-4 7-4 1384.35 879.50 2165.15

*Steven Matz 8 6 0 0.571 6-5 6-5 1307.15 919.55 1786.40

Dolan 8 6 0 0.571 6-5 6-5 1173.30 898.80 1480.20

Rowen 2 9 3 0.250 1-7-3 1-7-3 143.95 980.65 275.00

Sewell 0 11 3 0.107 0-8-3 0-8-3 0.00 1049.75 0.00

Watson 0 11 3 0.107 0-8-3 0-8-3 0.00 846.05 0.00

Turilli 0 11 3 0.107 0-8-3 0-8-3 0.00 969.55 0.00

King Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

*MarvMagic 11 3 0 0.786 10-1 10-1 1575.55 1284.40 2446.00
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*MustSeeTV314 9 5 0 0.643 8-3 8-3 1472.25 1275.15 2254.75

*Nix 9 5 0 0.643 8-3 8-3 1514.05 1403.40 2085.90

*The Rock 8 6 0 0.571 6-5 6-5 1387.50 1416.35 2127.90

*Human Rain Delay 7 7 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1434.70 1467.25 1933.45

*Swamp Thang 7 7 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1409.30 1423.15 2145.55

Greenbacks - James Jim Schottel 7 7 0 0.500 6-5 6-5 1449.35 1479.25 1745.05

Leach-Smith 7 7 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1348.80 1342.05 2108.20

Unknown_Legends 6 8 0 0.429 4-7 4-7 1379.60 1414.70 2172.70

Lueking 5 9 0 0.357 4-7 4-7 1367.10 1454.10 1974.90

Miller 5 9 0 0.357 4-7 4-7 1386.75 1461.00 1878.70

John King 3 11 0 0.214 1-10 1-10 1149.45 1453.60 1754.00

Nootbaar Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

*Coenen 10 4 0 0.714 9-2 9-2 1442.80 1173.15 2205.30

*Paul Hollis 9 5 0 0.643 6-5 6-5 1455.50 1291.35 2152.45

*Schuetzy's Studs 9 5 0 0.643 7-4 7-4 1474.75 1377.50 2048.60

*Kleffner 9 5 0 0.643 7-4 7-4 1405.25 1238.25 2036.60

*The Rookies 8 6 0 0.571 7-4 7-4 1512.85 1284.40 2279.90

*Carlin 7 7 0 0.500 4-7 4-7 1499.10 1339.80 1994.35

Stottler 7 7 0 0.500 6-5 6-5 1406.05 1273.70 1731.60

Carnes 7 7 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1359.05 1286.15 1704.75

Steinkamp 7 7 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1356.10 1218.90 1667.20

Hall Bros Lumber Co 6 8 0 0.429 5-6 5-6 1375.90 1334.60 1698.90

Lars Nootbaar 5 9 0 0.357 5-6 5-6 1339.25 1333.60 1747.70

Patston 0 14 0 0.000 0-11 0-11 0.00 1475.20 0.00

Helsley Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

*Holt 10 4 0 0.714 7-4 7-4 1245.05 1224.30 1949.40

*J. Toubl 9 5 0 0.643 6-5 6-5 1481.80 1465.75 2214.35

*Eagleman 9 5 0 0.643 7-4 7-4 1394.75 1325.10 2268.25

*Kopplin 8 6 0 0.571 8-3 8-3 1420.35 1198.20 2123.15

Fogle 8 6 0 0.571 6-5 6-5 1303.85 1380.25 2127.00

Finding Deebo 8 6 0 0.571 7-4 7-4 1332.35 1352.80 1634.90

M. Toubl 7 7 0 0.500 4-7 4-7 1269.90 1347.35 2059.30

*Langloss 6 8 0 0.429 5-6 5-6 1453.75 1331.30 2145.95

Wilkens 6 8 0 0.429 4-7 4-7 1301.35 1347.05 1997.85

Ryan Helsley 6 8 0 0.429 6-5 6-5 1267.30 1286.25 1721.00

*Merfeld 4 10 0 0.286 3-8 3-8 1349.80 1398.90 1784.95

Saylor 3 11 0 0.214 3-8 3-8 1241.00 1404.00 1546.10

Total Points
*MarvMagic 2446.00

*Maximum Effort 2383.70

*J. Goodman 2288.15

*The Rookies 2279.90

*Sanders 2272.00

*Eagleman 2268.25

*MustSeeTV314 2254.75
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*McGee 2242.70

*Hurricane Ditka 2239.95

*J. Toubl 2214.35

*Kelly 2206.40

*Coenen 2205.30

*Goodman 2198.70

*Adam Wainwright 2197.85

Unknown_Legends 2172.70

*Burtt 2165.15

*Paul Hollis 2152.45

*Langloss 2145.95

*Swamp Thang 2145.55

*The Rock 2127.90

Fogle 2127.00

*Kopplin 2123.15

Leach-Smith 2108.20

*Karraker 2102.65

*P. Siering 2098.95

*Nix 2085.90

M. Toubl 2059.30

*Schuetzy's Studs 2048.60

*Kyle Gibson 2045.50

*Kleffner 2036.60

Fogelbach 2012.95

Wilkens 1997.85

*Carlin 1994.35

*Ginter 1992.75

*Canavera 1989.80

Lueking 1974.90

Cotter 1969.90

*Holt 1949.40

*Pundmann 1944.95

*Human Rain Delay 1933.45

Kosydor 1924.40

*Popsie 1895.25

Miller 1878.70

Bandars 1856.90

*Noel 1824.55

Ortmeyer 1806.75

*Steven Matz 1786.40

*Merfeld 1784.95

D. Siering 1766.15

John King 1754.00

Lars Nootbaar 1747.70

Greenbacks - James Jim Schottel 1745.05

Stottler 1731.60

Ryan Helsley 1721.00

Tom 1714.95

Carnes 1704.75

Hall Bros Lumber Co 1698.90
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Steinkamp 1667.20

7 line army 1651.85

Finding Deebo 1634.90

O'Brien 1609.10

Schier 1598.35

Saylor 1546.10

Dolan 1480.20

Rocchio 456.10

Grimsley 338.30

Rowen 275.00

Sewell 0.00

Watson 0.00

Turilli 0.00

Patston 0.00

Bogucki 0.00

Crisci 0.00
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